f_b_ced2ar - Crowdsourcing DDI Development: New features from the CED2AR Project

=f b _ced2ar

Label

Crowdsourcing DDI Development: New features from the CED2AR Project

Source Questions

f_b_ced2ar

Crowdsourcing DDI Development: New features from the CED2AR Project

0

1

2

3

4

5

Did Not Attend

Very Dissatisfied
Somewhat Dissatisfied
Neutral

Somewhat Satisfied

Very Satisfied

lof1l



	f_b_ced2ar
	Source Questions


